
Page 1

Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Number

Ayer Kerusha Naidu Consulting kerusha.ayer@naiduconsulting.com 2022205557 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-001

Baloyi Lilly Eskom baloyilt@eskom.co.za 201180460 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-002

Beneke Richard Richard Beneke Designs richard@rbd.co.za 790120 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-003

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-004

Boshoff Billy University of Pretoria billy.boshoff@up.ac.za 202101613 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-005

Bosman Herman Zutari herman.bosman@zutari.com 8770190 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-006

Bultman Johan Koos Bultman Structures johan.bultman@hotmail.co.za 201650384 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-007

Bultman Koos Koos Bultman Structures koos.bultman@mweb.co.za 820408 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-008

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting Engineers mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-009

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Ass Consulting Engineers wimpiedb.za@gmail.com 800305 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-010

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-011

Duvenhage Magdaleen Private magdaleen.duvenhage@gmail.com 980143 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-012

Els Neels CW Els Consulting Engineers cwels@icon.co.za 9470015 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-013

Gage Peter Jones & Wagener gage@jaws.co.za 840365 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-014

Govender Samuel SRR Engineers sam801001@gmail.com 2019300350 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-015

Harli Grant Jones & Wagener harli@jaws.co.za 20140480 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-016

Joubert Steven Private steven.joubert1@outlook.com 9270100 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-017

Kempe John Jones & Wagener kempe@jaws.co.za 740517 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-018

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting Engineers erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-019

MacIntosh Gareth Wood gareth.macintosh@woodplc.com 20150164 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-020

Magora Aleck Gauteng Department of Roads and 

Transportation

aleck.magora@gauteng.gov.za 201901079 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-021

Martin Jim Martin & Ass Consulting Engineers jwm@martinjw.co.za 890451 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-022

Mollo Tshepiso UPAT tshepiso.m@upat.co.za 2020202925 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-023

Motai Moemedi Private moemedi.motai@outlook.com 2023705168 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-024

Mpoh-Ina Junior Private juniormpohina@gmail.com 2020402154 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-025

Muller Werner WSM Solutions wernermuller@vodamail.co.za 201330058 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-026

Naidoo Krishna SANRAL naidook@nra.co.za 20090111 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-027

Naidu Sada LSC Brunette naidus@lscbrunette.co.za 20010315 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-028

Potgieter Jurgens Private jurgens@jpotgieter.co.za 20120329 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-029

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-030

Rimbault Patrick Private patrick.rimbault@gmail.com 2023301453 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-031

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-032

Roux Henk DVP Inc Consulting henk@dvpinc.co.za 950040 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-033

Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK Square Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-034

Schmulow Maria Wood maria.schmulow@woodplc.com 20160434 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-035
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Singh Shaun Broadway Building and Civils cc shaunsingh.eng@gmal.com 200930048 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-036

Smith John John Smith & Ass john@johnsmith.co.za 200870128 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-037

Swanepoel Dean GAUFF dswanepoel@gauff.net 201380380 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-038

Van Der Kuil Ferdi e-Struct ferdi@estruct.co.za 200470037 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-039

Van Der Merwe Kea KCSE kea.m@kcse.co.za 202101795 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-042

Van Der Merwe Kobus Kgarebana Civil & Structural 

Engineers

kobus.vdm@kcse.co.za 2021301015 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-040

Van Rensburg Henk Private hendrik@jvanrensburg.com 920444 SARF25/CSSA01/IMLLCP1/28-041
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